
Labtests Key Contacts  

  

Client Services  

Quality and Client Support Quality Administration Officer  Quality Manager 

Mala Govender 
(09) 574 7306//  021 407 300 
Mala.govender@labtests.co.nz  

Lorraine Elliot 
(09) 574 7379// 027 801 8184 
lorraine.elliot@labtests.co.nz  

Saad Mansour 
(09)  574 7302 // 021 021 63072 
saad.mansour@labtests.co.nz  

Updated:  11/11/19 

The contact numbers for all enquiries related to Anatomic Pathology 
Mt Wellington  are: Phone (09) 302 0516 Fax: (09) 302  0517 

Labtests Services (09) 574 7399   

Results  Press ‘1’ 24 hours/7 days per week 

Courier  Press ‘2’ 24 hours/7 days per week 

Home Visits  

Email to auk.home.visits@labtests.co.nz (preferred) 

Or fax the request form for the test/s to  (09) 574 
7383. 

If the home visit  cannot be booked for the date re-
quested Home Visits staff will contact the referrer to 
arrange an alternative date. 

Phone enquiries to 574 7399 

 

 

 

Press ‘3’  

Mon-Fri:   8:00am to 6:00pm 

Sat:            8:00am to 12:00pm  

Special Test Bookings  Press ‘4’ Mon-Fri     8:00am to 6:00pm 

Other Enquiries 
 

Hold the line 
Mon-Fri     7:00am to 11pm 
Sat-Sun      8:00am to 7:00pm 

Add on tests 
To add test/s to an existing patient request form, 
Press ’1’ to speak to our call centre staff.   Press ‘1’ Note: some add on tests may 

require pathologists approval. 

eOrders Helpline Email:  helpdesk@eorder.co.nz  0508 37 37 83  

Dedicated line for practitioners to access all results (24/7) (09) 574 7398 

To order stores Press ’5’ Mon–Fri   07:00am to 3:30pm 

General enquiries:  lta.clientservices@labtests.co.nz 

Labtests Pathologists—phone 574 7399 
Medical Director: 

Dr Gary McAuliffe 

021 0215 7069 

gary.mcauliffe@labtests.co.nz 

Chemical Pathologists  Haematologists  

Dr Charles Ng 
charles.ng@labtests.co.nz 

Dr Cam Kyle 
cam.kyle@labtests.co.nz 

Dr Fransisca De Silva 
fransisca.desilva@labtests.co.nz 

Dr  Lesley Overend 
lesley.overend@labtests.co.nz 

Dr Samarina Musaad 
samarina.musaad@labtests.co.nz 

Dr Melissa Yssel 
(melissa.yssel@labtests.co.nz 

Dr George Chan 
george.chan@labtests.co.nz 

Dr Lochie Teague 
(lochie.teague@labtests.co.nz 

Dr James Liang 
(james.liang@labtests.co.nz Immunopathologist Microbiologists  

Dr  Gary McAuliffe 
gary.mcauliffe@labtests.co.nz 

Dr Matt Blakiston 
matthew.blakiston@labtests.co.nz  

Department contact numbers 
Duty Scientist:  

DDI: 09 574 7382 // Fax:  09 574 7308 

Dr Miriam Hurst 
miriam.hurst@labtests.co.nz   

Dr Max Bloomfield 
maxim.bloomfield@ccdhb.org.nz 

Microbiology: 

Fax:  09 574 7344 

Haematology:  

Fax:  09 574 7308   
Biochemistry:    

Fax:  09 574 7308 
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